www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Guest Controls
apl@guestcontrols.com

Hrs/Qty Service

50

50

12

50

50

Blend shirts with full or left chest log
Atc5050

Cotton long sleeve shirt with a full
chest or left chest logo

ATC1015

Callaway warbirds 2.0 Golf balls with
logo

hoodies with full chest or left chest
print

ATCF2500

2Tone hoodies with imprint

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$13.24

$16.99

$28.42

$32.50

$45.00

Quote

1246

January 13, 2020

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total

$6,013.92

Sub Total
$662.00

$849.50

$341.04

$1,625.00

$2,250.00

$5,727.54
$286.38

$6,013.92

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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