Quote



From:	Quote Number	1246
Pear Media Inc.	Quote Date	January 13, 2020
5508-30 Street	Total	\$6,013.92
Lloydminster, AB		+0,0101
T9V 2C2		
Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)		

To:

Guest Controls ap1@guestcontrols.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
50	Blend shirts with full or left chest log Atc5050	\$13.24	0%	\$662.00
50	Cotton long sleeve shirt with a full chest or left chest logo ATC1015	\$16.99	0%	\$849.50
12	Callaway warbirds 2.0 Golf balls with logo	\$28.42	0%	\$341.04
50	hoodies with full chest or left chest print ATCF2500	\$32.50	0%	\$1,625.00
50	2Tone hoodies with imprint	\$45.00	0.00%	\$2,250.00

Total	\$6,013.92
GST #775979693	\$286.38
Sub Total	\$5,727.54

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.